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 Celkové výsledky

Vysoké Mýto, 7. 6. 2015

Poř.
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1

1

2

2

Celkem

Total

MEZ M ČR Mini Racing

AČR 210/301

  54 HondaZUDA Štěpán CZE ACCR  1 25 25 50

  63 HondaKUBÁŇ David CZE ACCR  2 20 13 33

  53 Honda SMFBULIK Michal SVK SMF  3 10 16 26

  58 HondaVAŇATA Jakub CZE ACCR  4 13 10 23

  61 HondaDVOŘÁK Tomáš CZE ACCR  5 11 11 22

  50 HondaHONZÁK Ondřej CZE ACCR  6  0 20 20

  51 HondaKOCOUREK Jonáš CZE ACCR  7 16  0 16

Ředitel závodu
Clerk of Course

Tomáš NovákJury Časom ěřič
Timekeeper

Radomír NavrátilDan Sodomek
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